MCS 0402 AT, MCT 0603 AT, MCU 0805 AT, MCA 1206 AT - Precision
www.vishay.com Vishay Beyschlag
Revision: 29-Jan-14 1 Document Number: 28785
For technical questions, contact: thinfilmchip@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Precision Thin Film Chip Resistors
Automotive-grade MC AT precision thin film chip resistors

• Products can be ordered using either the PART NUMBER or PRODUCT DESCRIPTION.
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE QUANTITY CARRIER TAPE WIDTH PITCH REEL
DIAMETER
MCS 0402 AT
E1 1000
Paper tape acc.
IEC 60286-3
type I
8 mm 2 mm 180 mm/7"
E0 10 000
MCT 0603 AT
P1 1000
8 mm 4 mm
180 mm/7"
P5 5000
PW 20 000 330 mm/13"
MCU 0805 AT
P1 1000
8 mm 4 mm
180 mm/7"
P5 5000
PW 20 000 330 mm/13"
MCA 1206 AT
P1 1000
8 mm 4 mm 180 mm/7"
P5 5000
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number: MCT0603MD4641BPW00
TYPE/SIZE VERSION TCR RESISTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
MCS0402
MCT0603
MCU0805
MCA1206
M = AT
(Automotive)
F = ± 10 ppm/K
E = ± 15 ppm/K
D = ± 25 ppm/K
3 digit value
1 digit multiplier
Multiplier
9 = *10-1
0 = *100
1 = *101
2 = *102
3 = *103
B = ± 0.1 % P1
P5
PW
E0
E1
Product Description: MCT  0603-25  0.1 %  AT  PW  4K64
MCT 0603 -25 0.1 AT PW 4K64
TYPE SIZE TCR TOLERANCE VERSION PACKAGING RESISTANCE
MCS
MCT
MCU
MCA
0402
0603
0805
1206
± 10 ppm/K
± 15 ppm/K
± 25 ppm/K
± 0.1 % AT =
Automotive
P1